Proposed Mountsberg Quarry
Public Information Session #1

Hosted by Halton Region, City of Burlington and Town

Agenda
6:30

7:00

7:45

9:00

of Milton

Open House
Presentations

Facilitator’'s Welcome (Nancy Mott-Allen,
Manager Current Planning, Halton Region)

Perspective from the Region of Halton, City of
Burlington & Town of Milton (Helma Geerts,
Senior Planner, Halton Region)

Municipal Cooperation on the Mountsberg
Quarry Application (Steven Rowe, Aggregate
Advisor)

Lowndes Holdings’ Proposal (Bob Long, Long
Environmental)

Comments / Questions & Responses

1. Delegations
2. Open Floor

Wrap-up
Sign-in and/or leave name & address on comment form to be
notified of future meetings



